EFFECTIVE AUGUST 1, 2009

LAX FlyAway

Convenient Non-Stop Bus
Service to LAX

F LYAWA

™

Los Angeles County Service Locations:
Union Station = Van Nuys = Westwood



UNION STATION

E. Cosar E. Chaves Ave. m Depart Union Station
Passenger s | Patsaouras Transit Plaza

Loading
= Monday - Friday

Zone
12:00 am 7:10 am
12:30 am 7:30 am
1:00 am 7:50 am
2:00 am 8:10 am
3:00 am 8:30 am
4:00 am 8:50 am
5:00 am 9:10 am
5:30 am 9:30 am
5:50 am 10:00 am
6:10 am 10:30 am
6:30 am 11:00 am
6:50 am 11:30 am

}S epawiely
1S SoubIA

Parking
Entrance

c
3
o
E]
(7]
=2
&
=3
o
E]

FlyAway
Bus Stop

Sched

Saturday - Sunday

Location/Tickets: The LAX FlyAway

service operates from Bus Stop 9 at the
Patsaouras Transit Plaza at Union Station. 1:00 am | 8:30 am
Enter on Vignes Street. The FlyAway ticket 2:00am  9:00 am
kiosk is on the south end of the plaza 3:00 am 9:30 am

opposite Bus Stop 9. 4:00 am  10:00 am
5:00 am 10:30 am

Passenger Drop-Off/Pick-Up: Motorists o380 g 00
6:00 am = 11:30 am

entering the Plaza shoqld turn right and 6:30 am  12:00 pm
proceed counterclockwise around the 7:00 am = 12:30 pm
plaza to the designated loading zone area
on the west side of the loop. Vehicles
can only stop to drop-off or pick-up
passengers in this area located between

12:00 am 7:30 am
12:30 am 8:00 am

Depart LAX Terminal 1
(Allow extra time for pick-up at Terminals 2-7)

the ‘Passenger Loading Zone’ signs on Monday - Sunday
the brick pillars to the left and right of the 12:00 am  7:30 am
glass entrance doors to Union Station. 12:30 am 8:00 am
Stopping is not allowed at any other 1:00 am 8:30 am

location in the Plaza. 2:00 am 9:00 am
3:00 am 9:30 am

4:00 am 10:00 am
5:00 am 10:30 am
5:30 am 11:00 am

Parking: Parking is available in the
Parking Garage located under the bus

plaza. The entrance is on Vignes Street. 6:00 am  11:30 am
Daily rate is $6, with a 30-day limit. 6:30 am = 12:00 pm
Payment is accepted using cash and 7:00 am  12:30 pm

Visa, Mastercard, or American Express
credit cards.



VAN NUYS

Roscoe Bivd, Q Depart Van Nuys FlyAway Bus Terminal

= Monday - Sunday

12:00 am 6:30 am  10:30 am
1:00 am 6:45 am 11:00 am
2:00 am 7:00am  11:30 am
3:00 am 7:15am  12:00 pm
3:30 am 7:30 am  12:30 pm
4:00 am 7:45 am 1:00 pm
4:30 am 8:00 am 1:30 pm
4:45 am 8:15 am 2:00 pm

Parking
Entrance

Long-term
Parking
Structure

Short-term
Parking
Lot
Parking
Entrance

leuiuuia] AemyA|4

Long-term

Van N uys Parking

. FiyA
Airport el

Bus Stop

*any Aajpoop

5:00 am 8:30 am 2:30 pm
5:15 am 8:45 am 3:00 pm
5:30 am 9:00 am 3:30 pm
5:45 am 9:15 am 4:00 pm
6:00 am 9:30 am 4:30 pm
6:15am  10:00 am 5:00 pm

Saticoy St.

Location/Tickets: The LAX FlyAway operates
from the Van Nuys FlyAway Bus Terminal
located at 7610 Woodley Avenue. Tickets
and monthly passes can only be purchased
with debit and credit cards with the Visa,
Mastercard, or American Express brands.

Depart LAX Terminal 1
(Allow extra time for pick-up at Terminals 2-7)

Bus Sched

Monday - Sunday

12:00 am 7:00 am
12:15 am 7:30 am
12:30 am 8:00 am

(Cash will not be accepted.) 1:15 am 8:30 am
2:15 am 9:00 am

Passenger Drop-Off/Pick-Up: Motorists may 2:45 am 9:30 am
drop-off or pick-up passengers at the FlyAway 3:45am  10:00 am
Terminal entrance on Woodley Avenue. 4:15am | 10:30 am
4:45 am 11:00 am

. . . . 5:30 am = 11:30 am
Parking: F_’arkllng is available at the FlyAway 6:00am  12:00 pm
Bus Terminal in the covered parking 6:30 am | 12:30 pm

structure and long-term parking lot by
entering on Woodley Avenue. The daily

rate is $4, with a 30-day limit. Payment is
accepted using cash and Visa, Mastercard,
or American Express credit cards. Parking
may be limited during peak travel periods.
The parking garage is patrolled regularly by
security officers.



WESTWOOD

Westwood
Village

Passenger
Drop-off/Pick-up

Location: The LAX FlyAway bus stop is
located adjacent to Westwood Village, at
11075 Kinross Avenue, in front of the UCLA
Parking Structure 32, one block west of
Gayley Avenue. Tickets are sold on the bus.
(Exact change is required.)

Passenger Drop-Off/Pick-Up: Free parking is
available for immediate drop-off/pick-up and
Disabled Persons only in designated FlyAway
parking spaces on Level 1-West in UCLA
Parking Structure 32 on Kinross Avenue.

Parking: The Parking Pay Station payment
options in Parking Structure 32 and Lot

36 will allow overnight parking only on
weekends from 3 p.m. on Friday until 7 a.m.
on Monday for $7 per day. Vehicles parked
after 7 a.m. on Monday are subject to
citation.

FREE Wi-Fi: The LAX FlyAway fleet from
Westwood uses clean-fuel, compressed-
natural-gas (CNG) buses. The smaller,

coach-style buses offer free Internet access.

Bus Sched

m Depart Westwood Bus Stop

s | 6 a.m.— 10 p.m. daily

= Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Saturday

6:00 am  11:00 am 4:00 pm
7:00 am = 12:00 pm 5:00 pm
8:00 am 1:00 pm 6:00 pm
9:00 am 2:00 pm 7:00 pm
10:00 am 3:00 pm 8:00 pm

Thursday and Sunday

Hourly (6:00 am, 7:00 am, etc. to 11:00 am)
Every 30 Minutes (12 noon, 12:30 pm, 1:00
pm, 1:30 pm, etc. to 10:00 pm)

Friday

Every 30 Minutes (6:00 am, 6:30 am, 7:00
am, 7:30am, etc. to 10:00 pm)

Depart LAX Terminal 1
(Allow extra time for pick-up at Terminals 2-7)
6 a.m.— 11 p.m. daily

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Saturday

6:00 am  11:00 am 4:00 pm 9:00 pm
7:00 am  12:00 pm 5:00 pm  10:00 pm
8:00 am 1:00 pm 6:00 pm 11:00 pm
9:00 am 2:00 pm 7:00 pm

10:00 am 3:00 pm 8:00 pm

Thursday and Sunday

Hourly (6:00 am, 7:00 am, etc. to 11:00 am)
Every 30 Minutes (12 noon, 12:30 pm, 1:00
pm, 1:30 pm, etc. to 11:00 pm)

Friday

Every 30 Minutes (6:00 am, 6:30 am, 7:00
am, 7:30 am etc. to 11:00 pm)

Holiday Schedule

Service will be hourly on Thanksgiving,

Christmas and New Year’s Day.



LAX Drop-Off and Pick-Up Locations

All FlyAway buses drop-off passengers on the Upper/
Departures Level at each terminal at LAX. Passengers
board buses on the Lower/Arrivals Level curbside in front
of each terminal under the green “FlyAway, Buses and
Long Distance Vans” sign.

FlyAway Fares — Effective August 1, 2009

(Fares subject to change)

Union
Station

ROUTES

Van Nuys ‘ ‘ Westwood

Fare $7 one-way $7 one-way $5 one-way

Children age 5 and
under

Monthly Pass

For Information on FlyAway Monthly Pass & EZ transit
pass visit — www.lawa.aero/flyaway

a2 LAX
g:ﬁ Los Angeles www.lawa.aero/flyaway
8 World Airports 1-866-iFLYLAX (1-866-435-9529)

As a covered entity under Title Il of the Americans with Disabilities Act, the City of Los Angeles
does not discriminate on the basis of disability and, upon request, will provide reasonable
accommodation to ensure equal access to its programs, services, and activities.

©2009 Los Angeles World Airports 08/2009



